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Nominal Ledger Analysis

Amount Analysis DescriptionCentre

Order by Supplier A/c

Supplier A/c CodeRef No
ARGOS12/09/2022 120922 A002 70.00 14.00 84.00 4435 70.00 Microwave120
ARTY01/09/2022 180822 A004 720.00 0.00 720.00 4360 720.00 Face painting summer110

328 -720.00 Face painting summer
6000 720.00 Face painting summer110

ARTY14/09/2022 180822A A004 480.00 0.00 480.00 4360 480.00 Face painting - carnival110
335 -480.00 Face painting - carnival
6000 480.00 Face painting - carnival110

AMAZON14/09/2022 GB25Q6HJ8AEUI A006 8.04 1.61 9.65 4170 8.04 Filofax inserts100
AMAZON15/09/2022 GB25QRCZGAEUI A006 9.14 1.84 10.98 4240 9.14 UPVC Cleaner100
AMAZON19/09/2022 GB25TLZ47AEUI A006 2.50 0.50 3.00 4170 2.50 Tip-ex fluid100
AMAZON19/09/2022 GB25TYJ9LAEUI A006 8.00 1.60 9.60 4170 8.00 Tip-Ex roller100
AMAZON27/09/2022 GB727255821 A006 27.49 5.50 32.99 4280 27.49 Copier paper100
ASDA02/09/2022 020922 A007 8.40 0.00 8.40 4435 8.40 Food stock120
ASDA08/09/2022 080922 A007 12.00 0.00 12.00 4360 12.00 Food stock110

335 -12.00 Food stock
6000 12.00 Food stock110

ASDA11/09/2022 110922 A007 10.00 0.00 10.00 4999 10.00 Flowers100
ALDI02/09/2022 020922 A012 5.10 0.00 5.10 4435 5.10 Food stock120
ALDI14/09/2022 140922 A012 1.99 0.40 2.39 4435 1.99 Food stock120
ALDI14/09/2022 140922A A012 10.69 0.00 10.69 4435 10.69 Food stock120
ALDI23/09/2022 230922 A012 29.05 0.00 29.05 4435 29.05 Food stock120
ASPIRE01/09/2022 244840 A013 879.45 175.90 1,055.35 4191 879.45 Microsoft 365 licenses100
ADOBE18/09/2022 SEPT 22 A019 12.64 2.53 15.17 4200 12.64 Subs Sept 22100
AIKENRUI14/09/2022 331390655 A030 2.49 0.50 2.99 4390 2.49 Whistles110
ABR02/09/2022 6816 A032 180.00 36.00 216.00 4240 180.00 Rood repairs - Annexe100
ABR26/09/2022 6835 A032 140.00 28.00 168.00 4240 140.00 Roof repairs Annexe100
BOYES09/09/2022 090922 B004 0.42 0.08 0.50 4420 0.42 Seam tape110
BOYES10/09/2022 100922 B004 16.65 3.33 19.98 4195 16.65 2 x umbrellas100
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BOYES10/09/2022 100922A B004 12.09 2.42 14.51 4170 12.09 Stationary100
BA22/09/2022 QBRQKM B019 191.06 0.00 191.06 4121 191.06 Flights Bilbao C Gamble100

339 -191.06 Flights Bilbao C Gamble
6000 191.06 Flights Bilbao C Gamble100

CHU ZHOU06/09/2022 320911310 C024 6.41 1.28 7.69 4170 6.41 metal ruler100
CHAIRMATS03/09/2022 11366 C025 37.41 7.48 44.89 4360 37.41 Safety Screen110

335 -37.41 Safety Screen
6000 37.41 Safety Screen110

CHAIRMATS03/09/2022 11367 C025 37.41 7.48 44.89 4360 37.41 Safety screen110
335 -37.41 Safety screen
6000 37.41 Safety screen110

CHANGZHOU02/09/2022 315463917 C026 75.58 15.12 90.70 4360 75.58 Food trays110
335 -75.58 Food trays
6000 75.58 Food trays110

CHANGZHOU02/09/2022 315464277 C026 44.10 8.82 52.92 4360 44.10 Food trays110
335 -44.10 Food trays
6000 44.10 Food trays110

CHANGZHOU02/09/2022 315630302 C026 75.64 15.12 90.76 4360 75.64 Fod trays110
335 -75.64 Fod trays
6000 75.64 Fod trays110

CHANGZHOU03/09/2022 315810409 C026 56.69 11.34 68.03 4360 56.69 Food trays110
335 -56.69 Food trays
6000 56.69 Food trays110

CIPD15/09/2022 86451945 C027 307.00 0.00 307.00 4200 307.00 CIPD membership D Smith100
329 -307.00 CIPD membership D Smith
6000 307.00 CIPD membership D Smith100

DLM06/09/2022 138876 D014 3.10 0.62 3.72 4170 3.10 Coloured pens100
EE29/09/2022 290922 E001 12.50 2.50 15.00 4180 12.50 Mobile top up V lloyd100
EE01/09/2022 SEPT 22 E001 39.28 7.86 47.14 4180 39.28 Phone D Smith100
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FLOWERPOT15/09/2022 150922 F009 60.00 0.00 60.00 4221 60.00 Wreath100
FR27/09/2022 12477 F014 5.90 1.18 7.08 4435 5.90 Carrier Bags120
FIRSTCALL07/09/2022 100873 FOO7 1,498.36 183.40 1,681.76 4360 1,498.36 Food stock110

335 -1,498.36 Food stock
6000 1,498.36 Food stock110

GBIZ01/09/2022 61713 G001 31.00 6.20 37.20 4192 31.00 Website100
GOVUK20/09/2022 E0989811636 G013 18.00 0.00 18.00 4110 18.00 DBS - D Smith100
HOME27/09/2022 270922 H006 64.03 12.80 76.83 4390 64.03 Xmas activities110
HOME27/09/2022 270922A H006 31.13 6.23 37.36 4370 31.13 Halloween activities110
HEFEI27/09/2022 348549011 H018 4.16 0.83 4.99 4380 4.16 Xmas stickers110
HENANJIN16/09/2022 334471537 H019 9.98 2.00 11.98 4390 9.98 Cellophane bags110
HILTON LONDON22/09/2022 3304047456 H020 194.00 0.00 194.00 4121 194.00 Hotel - C Gamble100

339 -194.00 Hotel - C Gamble
6000 194.00 Hotel - C Gamble100

INSTA15/09/2022 9750568 I003 51.51 10.30 61.81 4170 51.51 letterheads100
JOE08/09/2022 080922 J011 207.00 0.00 207.00 4100 207.00 Travel expenses - Town Crier100
KPCM27/09/2022 915211 K006 3.93 0.79 4.72 4240 3.93 Dog sign100
KITCHEN02/09/2022 22613 K007 72.90 14.60 87.50 4360 72.90 Hot dog trays110

335 -72.90 Hot dog trays
6000 72.90 Hot dog trays110

LGA14/09/2022 25730711877 L011 276.00 0.00 276.00 4120 276.00 Pension training D Smith100
MORRISONS11/09/2022 110922 M008 17.16 3.43 20.59 4999 17.16 Flowers100
MAKRO13/09/2022 130922 M010 239.62 5.40 245.02 4435 239.62 Food stock120
MAKRO28/09/2022 3563967 M010 240.20 0.00 240.20 4435 240.20 Food stock120
MAKRO30/09/2022 BK207284-1 X M010 -15.00 -3.00 -18.00 4120 -15.00 Incorrectly entered100
MAKRO30/09/2022 QL201869-1X M010 -120.00 -24.00 -144.00 4120 -120.00 Incorrectly entered100
MEIZHOU02/09/2022 315630009 M019 4.57 0.92 5.49 4170 4.57 Staple Removers100
MAX10/09/2022 100922 M020 15.50 3.10 18.60 4999 15.50 Photo & Frame100
NALC27/09/2022 4684160339 N002 32.44 6.49 38.93 4120 32.44 Traininng D Smith100
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NISBETS01/09/2022 25196649 N006 135.96 27.19 163.15 4435 135.96 Foil containers120
NR CREATIONS03/09/2022 74255 N014 8.00 1.60 9.60 4360 8.00 Napkins110

335 -8.00 Napkins
6000 8.00 Napkins110

NR CREATIONS03/09/2022 74258 N014 72.00 14.40 86.40 4360 72.00 napkins110
335 -72.00 napkins
6000 72.00 napkins110

POST02/09/2022 020922 P001 3.45 0.00 3.45 4170 3.45 Signed for letter100
POST15/09/2022 150922 P001 30.00 0.00 30.00 4390 30.00 Cash - Church hall deposit110
POUND02/09/2022 020922 P004 2.50 0.50 3.00 4360 2.50 Food containers110

335 -2.50 Food containers
6000 2.50 Food containers110

ROBERTS14/09/2022 140922 R009 96.00 0.00 96.00 4435 96.00 Food stock120
ROBERTS22/09/2022 220922 R009 96.00 0.00 96.00 4435 96.00 Food stock120
ROBERTS28/09/2022 280922 R009 96.00 0.00 96.00 4435 96.00 Food stock120
RIKKEL02/09/2022 315630172 R017 29.94 6.00 35.94 4360 29.94 Drinking straws110

335 -29.94 Drinking straws
6000 29.94 Drinking straws110

RIVERSIDE09/09/2022 16306 R018 214.02 42.80 256.82 4360 214.02 Ice lollies110
335 -214.02 Ice lollies
6000 214.02 Ice lollies110

REECE14/09/2022 140922 R019 13.00 0.00 13.00 4110 13.00 DBS Renewal100
STONEHOUSE01/09/2022 0563 S001 26.00 5.20 31.20 4191 26.00 Payroll Sept 22100
SLCC30/09/2022 BK207284-1 S002 120.00 24.00 144.00 4120 120.00 Training D Smith100
SLCC30/09/2022 QL201869-1 S002 15.00 3.00 18.00 4120 15.00 Training100
DEE29/09/2022 290922 S003 91.60 0.00 91.60 4280 91.60 printing expenses100
SCREWFIX22/09/2022 220922 S035 99.98 20.00 119.98 4420 99.98 Leaf blower110
SICHUAN08/09/2022 323114163 S070 54.77 10.95 65.72 4280 54.77 Toner cartridges100
SMARTCARGO07/09/2022 37588 S071 23.32 4.67 27.99 4195 23.32 Laptop stand100



Billingham Town Council 2022/23 Page 5
User: DEE

26/01/2023
18:57 PURCHASE LEDGER INVOICE LISTING

Creditors for Month No 6

Invoice Date Invoice Number Supplier A/c Name Net Value VAT Invoice Total A/C
Nominal Ledger Analysis

Amount Analysis DescriptionCentre

Order by Supplier A/c

Supplier A/c CodeRef No
SUNRISE02/09/2022 33553 S072 18.74 3.74 22.48 4360 18.74 Wooden chip fork110

335 -18.74 Wooden chip fork
6000 18.74 Wooden chip fork110

SHENZHENSHI J07/09/2022 321480089 S073 8.32 1.67 9.99 4170 8.32 A% notebook100
SCOTT16/09/2022 7686 S076 312.00 0.00 312.00 4390 312.00 Photo booth - christmas110
TRAINLINE22/09/2022 269503689458 T008 128.45 0.00 128.45 4100 128.45 Train to London C Gamble100
TRADING STARS03/09/2022 34395 T012 13.24 2.64 15.88 4360 13.24 Coffee stirrers110

335 -13.24 Coffee stirrers
6000 13.24 Coffee stirrers110

UNIVERSAL26/09/2022 93817 U003 11.40 2.28 13.68 4240 11.40 Anti climb signs100
UNIVERSAL27/09/2022 94094 U003 4.99 1.00 5.99 4240 4.99 Polite Notice Sign100
UNIVERSAL28/09/2022 94369 U003 11.64 2.34 13.98 4240 11.64 Polite Notice Sign100
VINTEAM07/09/2022 322480445 V007 12.91 2.58 15.49 4420 12.91 Wind speed monitor110
VISTA26/09/2022 VP_4T8GLX3R VOO1 14.05 0.00 14.05 4242 14.05 Stickers - food pantry100
WEDDING10/09/2022 51700 W007 12.49 2.50 14.99 4390 12.49 Tablecloth110
WUHAN01/09/2022 314074046 W008 12.97 2.60 15.57 4170 12.97 USB flash drive100
XERO01/09/2022 12662588 X001 31.00 6.20 37.20 4191 31.00 Old payroll Sept 22100
YIWI WEITAI16/09/2022 334471533 Y008 7.48 1.50 8.98 4390 7.48 Cellophane bags110
ZOOM19/09/2022 167281331 Z002 11.99 2.40 14.39 4200 11.99 subs sept 22100
ZHUHAIM07/09/2022 321480078 Z006 27.64 5.52 33.16 4360 27.64 food wrap110

335 -27.64 food wrap
6000 27.64 food wrap110

ZHUHAIM07/09/2022 321486153 Z006 27.64 5.52 33.16 4360 27.64 Food wrap110
335 -27.64 Food wrap
6000 27.64 Food wrap110

8,369.20 785.30 9,154.50TOTAL INVOICES 8,369.20


